OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, BHS, International Quartet Preliminaries and District Chorus Convention

lllinois District, Quartet Finals, Peoria, lllinois, April 21, 2007
Contest Legend: 1=lllinois District International Preliminary Quartet (2 Rounds), 2=lllinois District Out Of District (2 Rounds)

Finals

1 Alchemy
(1)

2 Rush Street
o

3 tsunami
(1)

4 Skyline
(1)

5 Second Opinion
(1)

6 Vocal Menu
(1)

7 Jukebox

1)

Song

Stars Fell On Alabama

Emaline

You're As Welcome As The Flowers In May
Good Luck Charm

Beautiful Dreamer

Good Luck Charm

Always

Who Told You?

| Didn't Want To Fall

You're The Girl | Love

I'm Beginning To See The Light
For The Sake Of Auld Lang Syne
| Don't Know Why (Parody)

My Wife The Dancer

8 Fergie Dawson and the Harmony You're Sixteen

1)
9 Home Town Sound
1)
10 Mashed Potatoes & Gravy

@

Audacity
(2

Geneva

)

Semi-Finals

1 Alchemy
(1)

2 Rush Street
(1)

3 tsunami
(1)

4 Skyline
(1)

5 Vocal Menu
(1)

6 Second Opinion
(1)

7 Jukebox

1)

Mary Lou

Each Time | Fall In Love
Cabaret

Nevertheless

Hello Ma Baby/Yes Sir, That's My Baby (Medley)

Over The Rainbow

You Make Me Feel So Young

If I Ruled The World

On The Sunny Side Of The Street

Song

The International Rag

Little Home Sweet Home Of Mine
What'll | Do?

| Found A Million Dollar Baby

Sing An Old Fashion Song
Somethin' About Ya

I'd Give A Million Tomorrows
Swingin' On A Star (Parody)

I've Been Workin' On The Railroad
Sweet Adeline

| Love To Hear That Old Barbershop Style
Let The Rest Of The World Go By
Walkin' My Baby Back Home

Hard Hearted Hannah

8 Fergie Dawson and the Harmony Slippery Sal And Dirty Dan

1)
9 Home Town Sound
1)
10 Mashed Potatoes & Gravy

@
Audacity

)

Geneva

)

Quartets scoring 2736 points or greater qualify for the International Quartet Contest next July.
Audacity and Geneva are competing out of District for International Preliminary qualifying score only.

Panel: Administrator(s)
Kent McClean - CSD
Steve Tremper - DIX

Music

Jay Krumbholz - EVG
Greg Lyne - FWD
David Wright - CSD

Frog Kissin

For All We Know

Zing! Went The Strings Of My Heart

Is Ther Sometime We Can Get Together
Fortune In Dreams

You Keep Coming Back Like A Song
Come Fly With Me

Sentimental Gentleman From Georgia
Time After Time

Presentation
Bob Hodges - SWD
Mike Louque - CSD

Ev Nau - ILL
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MUS
230
228
231
228
216
211
203
195
191
181
176
180
177
174
192
187
169
166
161
163
228
224
204
199

MUS
227
230
227
224
216
217
208
201
195
202
192
192
181
176
174
171
170
167
167
162
220
219
185
185

PRS SNG Subt
234 236 1392
228 236
232 241 1403
235 236
226 226 1315
217 219
228 199 1251
235 191
205 190 1135
191 177
192 175 1091
191 177
207 179 1116
206 173
194 183 1122
189 177
182 166 1038
186 169
185 172 1033
183 169
236 225 1367
234 220
219 212 1265
219 212

PRS SNG Subt
227 227
232 224
225 226
221 220
219 226
217 228
217 204
223 200
203 194
200 195
211 191
204 192
202 180
196 173
185 170
183 166
179 174
181 170
178 176
178 170
232 220
221 217
203 205
209 201

Singing

Phil DeBar - FWD

Prev
1367

1343

1323

1253

1182

1189

1108

1049

1041

1031

1329

1188

Prev

Total
2759

2746

2638

2504

2317

2280

2224

2171

2079

2064

2696

2453

Total

1367

1343

1323

1253

1189

1182

1108

1049

1041

1031

1329

1188

Hank Hammer - SWD
Rik Johnson — CSD

Avg
76.6

76.3
73.3
69.6
64.4
63.3
61.8
60.3
57.8
57.3
74.9
68.1
Avg
75.9
74.6
73.5
69.6
66.1
65.7
61.6
58.3
57.8
57.3
73.8

66.0
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